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ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2015 Sorted on Laps

ROTAX INVITATIONAL Grand Finals Circuit 1,384 km I
Final Mini MAX 25/09/2015 04:00 PM . ......

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:11:50

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 134 Shihab Al Habsi 125 Mini MAX 11 13:07.163 1:02.834 6 0
2 124 Jamie Day 125 Mini MAX 11 13:08.804 1.641 1.641 1:02.445 7 0
3 121 Lachlan Robinson 125 Mini MAX 11 13:09.127 1.964 0.323 1:02.564 7 0
4 108 Hamda Al Qubaisi 125 Mini MAX 11 13:10.695 3.532 1.568 1:02.762 5 0
5 111 Ziggy Kermanshahchi 125 Mini MAX 11 13:13.954 6.791 3.259 1:03.070 5 0
6 146 Khaled Ray Saab 125 Mini MAX 11 13:14.384 7.221 0.430 1:03.147 5 0
7 180 Connor Donovan 125 Mini MAX 11 13:34.885 27.722 20.501 1:03.332 6 0
8 123 Leo Ardolino (N) 125 Mini MAX 11 13:51.291 44.128 16.406 1:04.961 6 0
9 171 Ahmed Al Saadi 125 Mini MAX 11 13:51.578 44.415 0.287 1:04.828 3 0
DNF 163 Liam Crystal 125 Mini MAX 9 11:00.585 DNF 2 Laps 1:02.694 8 0
DNF 133 Theo Kekati 125 Mini MAX 6 7:52.658 DNF 3 Laps 1:02.794 5 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.641 69.625 1:02.445 79.789 124 - Jamie Day
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